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Anlage

Am Katzenlochbach 15, 53125 Bonn
G 0228-253554 tc-roettgen@t-online.de

Hallenadresse

Am Katzenlochbach 15, 53125 Bonn

tc-roettgen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Mews, Michael
T 01711771054
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Herren 65 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Dieter Wonka; T 0228-254402

m 0173 5231116; dieter.wonka@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Spreen, Hugo

Dr. Oelmann, Matthias
Drexler, Ernst-Michael
Lengefeld, Manfred
Walter, Michael
Biniasch, Wolfgang
Dr. Schleiffer, Roland
Dr. Puschra, Werner
Dr. Glaeser, Rainer
Krainski, Jochen
Wonka, Dieter

Rittner, Martin

Keimel, Hermann

14 Dr. Honig, Wolf-Dietrich
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ID-Nr.

14803562
15003739
15103409
14803928
15303743
15203206
14703402
15203445
14903526
14703291
14803622
15252886
15003651
14903587

LK

LK10,1
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK15,1
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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